
New student meet and greet with
Student Council  
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Wednesday, Sept 5, 2018 
and  

Saturday, Sept 15, 2018

General welcome with President, Dean,
Faculty, and Student Council  

Lunch  
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3:30-5 pm  
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11 am
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4 pm
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12:30 pm

11:45 am

11 am

10 am

Social with new students at Huron Jesuit
Community  

BBQ with Regis and Jesuit Community 

Mass

Lunch

Workshops on: 
Critical Reading 
Academic Writing 
Proper citing and Academic Integrity 

Dinner and Social time with current
students and faculty

Mass

Program Orientation 
Campus Tour + Tech Orientation 

RegisCollegeTO

@RegisCollege

@RegisCollege

Library Orientation

1:30 pm


